
 

UKPKR meetings 2026 
 

Day Date Time Meeting 

Tuesday 13 January 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Monday 19 January 13:00 - 16:00 Practitioner Moderators Group 

Thursday 22 January 14:00 - 16:00 Audit, Risk & Remuneration 

Monday 26 January 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 27 January 11:00 - 13:00 Registration Policy Group 

Tuesday 10 February 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 10 February  14:30 - 16:00 Education & Standards Committee 

Monday 23 February 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 24 February 10:30 - 12:00 Practitioner Coordinators Group 

Wednesday 25 February 14:00 - 16:00 Board 

Tuesday 10 March 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Approvals Committee 

 TBC - March 11:00 - 15:00 Board Strategy Day 

Monday 23 March 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Panel 

Thursday 26 March 14:00 - 16:00 Audit, Risk & Remuneration 

Tuesday 14 April 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Wednesday 22 April 14:00 - 16:00 Board 

Monday 27 April 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Monday 27 April 13:00 - 16:00 Practitioner Moderators Group 

Tuesday 12 May 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 19 May 10:30 - 12:00 Practitioner Coordinators Group 

Thursday 21 May 14:00 - 16:00 Audit, Risk & Remuneration 

Tuesday 26 May 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 9 June 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Thursday 25 June 14:00 - 16:00 Board 

Monday 29 June 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 30 June 11:00 - 13:00 Registration Policy Group 

Monday 13 July 13:00 - 16:00 Practitioner Moderators Group 

Tuesday 14 July 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 21 July 14:30 - 16:00 Education & Standards Committee 

Monday 27 July 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Thursday 30 July 14:00 - 16:00 Audit, Risk & Remuneration 

Tuesday 11 August 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Monday 24 August 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 8 September 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 22 September 10:30-12:00 Practitioner Coordinators Group 

Monday 28 September 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Tuesday 29 September 11:00 - 15:00 Board & AGM 

Wednesday 30 September 11:00 - 13:00 Registration Policy Group 

Tuesday 6 October 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 6 October 14:30 - 16:00 Education & Standards Committee 

Tuesday 12 October 13:00 -16:00 Practitioner Moderators Group 

Tuesday 19 October 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Thursday 22 October 14:00 - 16:00 Audit, Risk & Remuneration 

Tuesday 3 November 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 



 

Monday 16 November 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

Wednesday 25 November 14:00 - 16:00 Board 

Tuesday 1 December 10:30 - 12:00 Registration Panel 

Tuesday 8 December 10:30 - 12:00 Practitioner Coordinators Group 

Monday 14 December 9:30 - 10:15 Registration Approvals Committee 

 


